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Mandy Breyer
Deputy Chairman of the General Works Council of
Siltronic AG, Freiberg Plant

Date of Birth: 10 November 1970

Nationality: German

Member of the Supervisory Board since 19 April 2018

EDUCATION

1987

Apprenticeship as Metallurgist for Production
VEB Spurenmetalle Freiberg

PROFESSIONAL CAREER

1989

1996

1997

2001

2010

2018

Plant Operator
Freiberger Elektronikwerkstoffe GmbH (previously: VEB
Spurenmetalle)

Employee for Sealing
Freiberger Elektronikwerkstoffe GmbH

Specialist for Edge Roundness
Siltronic AG (previously: Freiberger Elektronikwerkstoffe GmbH)

Technical Operator Edge Roundness; Siltronic AG
Multi-functional Worker; Siltronic AG

Deputy Chairman of the General Works Council, Siltronic AG,
Freiberg Plant

FURTHER MEMBERSHIPS OF STATUTORY SUPERVISORY BOARDS IN GERMANY
AND EQUIVALENT CONTROL BODIES OF GERMAN AND FOREIGN COMPANIES

None
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